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Participants list (per country and in alphabetical order) 
update: 30 June 2022 
 

Country First name Family name E-mail address 

Austria Jochen Buchmaier jochen.buchmaier@humusplus.at 
Belgium Romain Boulet r.boulet@soilcapital.com 
Belgium Miguel De Porras miguel.deporras@fibl.org 
Belgium Ine Deroo ine.deroo@boerennatuur.be 
Belgium Maria Gernert maria.gernert@tporganics.eu 
Belgium Luc Kemps luc.kemps@provincieantwerpen.be 
Belgium Eliaz Moreau eliaz@eurovia.org 
Belgium Lola Richelle lola.richelle@brioaa.bio 
Belgium Isabel Roldan Ruiz isabel.roldan-ruiz@ilvo.vlaanderen.be 
Belgium Isabelle Van Borm isabelle.van-borm@ec.europa.eu 
Belgium Jeroen Watté jeroen@wervel.be 
Bulgaria Daniela Pandurska d.pandurska@gmail.com 
Czech Republic Pavel Svoboda svoboda.ml@agrosvoboda.cz 
Denmark Knud Bay Smidt kbs@skylinemail.dk 
Estonia Pille Koorberg pille.koorberg@pmk.agri.ee 
Finland Aila Riikonen ailariikonen@gmail.com 
France Christophe Calvayrac christophe.calvayrac@univ-perp.fr 
France Mathilde Chomel mathilde.chomel@fibl.org 
France Bérénice Kimpe berenice.kimpe@xylofutur.fr 
France Alexandre Morin contact@ac3a.chambagri.fr 
France Flavien Poinçot flavien.poincot@acta.asso.fr 
France Maxime Salin m.salin@arvalis.fr 
France Romain Tscheiller r.tscheiller@arvalis.fr 
Germany Linda Armbrecht linda.armbrecht@uni-vechta.de 
Germany Tania Runge tania.runge@thuenen.de 
Germany Markus Weinmann markus.weinmann@uni-hohenheim.de 
Greece Stylianos Tamvakidis tamvakidis@mail.com 
Greece Nikolaos Marianos n_marianos@neuropublic.gr 
Greece Anastasia Pantera pantera@aua.gr 
Greece Emmanouil Tsantakis mdt@etam.gr 
Greece Christos Vasilikiotis cvasil@afs.edu.gr 
Hungary Judit Dr. Berényi Üveges judit.berenyi.uveges@biokutatas.hu 



EIP-AGRI BROKERAGE EVENT EIP-AGRI brokerage event ’Get involved in the EU Mission: A 
Soil Deal for Europe’ Brussels, Belgium – 8-9 June 2022 

 

2 

Country First name Family name E-mail address 

Hungary Vince Lang vince.lang@drdc.eu 
Hungary Orsolya Nyárai onyarai@ceeweb.org 
Hungary Edward Someus edward@terrenum.net 
Hungary Dora Szlatenyi dora.szlatenyi@gmail.com 
Ireland James Breen breenjames@yahoo.com 
Ireland William Ryan willie.ryan@agriculture.gov.ie 
Italia Maria Consilia Antonelli antonellimc13@gmail.com 
Italy Adolfo Fabrizio Colagiovanni adocolagio@yahoo.it 
Italy Andrea Ferrarini andrea.ferrarini@unicatt.it 
Italy Tanja Mimmo tanja.mimmo@unibz.it 
Italy Gabriele Quattrocchi gabriele.quattrocchi@euknow.eu 
italy Carla Paola Scotti scotti@pedologia.net 
Latvia Maira Dzelzkaleja Burmistre maira@zsa.lv 
Netherlands Saske Hoving saske.hoving@rvo.nl 
Netherlands Jeroen Meeussen jeroen.meeussen@erm.com 
Poland Piotr Jurga pjurga@iung.pulawy.pl 
Poland Miroslaw Korzeniowski mirek.korzeniowski@agroekoton.pl 
Poland Adam Patkowski patkowski@agrego.pl 
Portugal Miguel Cachão miguel.cachao@avipe.pt 
Portugal Ricardo Chagas ricardo.chagas@food4sustainability.org 
Portugal Maria João Fernandes mariajoao.fernandes@ani.pt 
Portugal Pedro Manoel patalaya68@gmail.com 
Portugal Tatiana Pinho tatiana.m.pinho@inesctec.pt 
Portugal Ana Ventura a.m.ventura@solutopus.pt 
Scotland Roy Neilson roy.neilson@hutton.ac.uk 
Slovakia Lucia Balak Lukanova zivazahradask@gmail.com 
Slovakia Robert Dohal robert.dohal@aon.at 
Slovakia Ján Hegyi jankohegyi@gmail.com 
Spain Alberto Amador Garcia amaturiam@yahoo.es 
Spain Tristano Bacchetti De Gregoris tristano@kora-agrilab.com 
Spain Francisco Miguel De Cara Garcia franciscom.cara@juntadeandalucia.es 
Spain Jose A. Gómez joseagomez@ias.csic.es 
Spain Rafael Gonzalez Cano rgcano@jccm.es 
Spain María José Marques mariajose.marques@uam.es 
Spain Juan Olivares Fernandez jolivaresfer@gmail.com 
Spain Irene Palomino irene.palomino@fundecyt-pctex.es 
Spain Noemi Salazar Gómez noemi@noemisalazar.com 
Spain Beatriz Salvador beatriz.salvador@biomemakers.com 
Sweden Kersti Linderholm kersti.linderholm@silvberg.se 
Switzerland Vincent Michel vincthesoilman@gmail.com 
UK Jacqueline Hannam j.a.hannam@cranfield.ac.uk 
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Speakers 
 

Country First name Family name E-mail address 

Hungary Korinna Varga korinna.varga@biokutatas.hu 
Belgium Panagiotis Ilias panos.ilias@ilvo.vlaanderen.be 
Belgium Didier Stilmant d.stilmant@cra.wallonie.be 
Italy Simone Maccaferri simone.maccaferri@unibo.it 
Bulgaria Nataliya Shukadarova natalia.shukadarova@grain.bg 
Spain Pilar Andrés p.andres@creaf.uab.cat 
Slovakia Daniel Acs acs@prounion.sk 

 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility 
 

First name Family name E-mail address 

Szabolcs Biro Szabolcs.biro@eip-agri.eu 
Willemine Brinkman willemine.brinkman@eip-agri.eu 
Sergiu Didicescu sergiu.didicescu@eip-agri.eu 
Pacôme Elouna Eyenga Pacome.elouna@eip-agri.eu 
Albin Hunia albin.hunia@eip-agri.eu 
Céline  Karasinski Celine.karasinski@eip-agri.eu 
Xurxo Loureiro Veira Xurxo.loureiro@eip-agri.eu 
Ina  Van Hoye ina.vanhoye@eip-agri.eu 

 
European Commission 

First name Family name E-mail address 

Hugo Almeida Hugo.almeida@ec.europa.eu 
Guillermo Cardon Guillermo.cardon@ec.europa.eu 
Orsolya Frizon Somogyi Orsolya.FRIZON-SOMOGYI@ec.europa.eu 
Marta Iglesias marta.iglesieas@ec.europa.eu 
Magdalena Mach magdalena.mach@ec.europa.eu 
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